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Voc_Course_Number

|Voc_Course_TitIe

AMTO765
BCV0080
BCV0083
BCV0107
BCV0107
BCV0107
BRCO090
BRCO090
CSP0009
CSP0015
CSP0265
CTS0015
CTS0017
CTS0049
CTS0070
CTS0071
CTS0073
CTS0075
CTS0771
CTS0772
CTS0773
DIG0060
DIG0061
DIG0062
DIG0063
DIG0070
DIG0070
DIG0070
DIG0071
DIG0072
FILOO8O
GIS0090
GIS0091
GRAO0012
GRAO0013
GRA0014
GRAO0017
GRA0024
GRA0024
GRAO0025
GRAO0025
GRAO0026
GRA0026
GRAO0027
GRAO0027
GRAO0036

Aviation Maintenance Airframe Technician 1
Building Construction Assistant
Building Maintenance Technician/*Air Conditioning and Painting Technician
Carpenter Helper

Carpenter Helper

Carpenter Helper

Finance and Business Technology
Finance and Business Technology
Grooming and Salon Services Core, Facials and Nails
Manicurist and Pedicurist

Facials/Skin Care Specialist

Web Media Integration

Web Interactivity

Web Scripting

Web Design Foundations

Web Interface Design

Web Development Fundamentals
Multimedia Systems

Modeling & Simulation 2D Artist
Modeling & Simulation 3D Artist
Modeling & Simulation Technical Artist
3-D Animation Production Assistant
Modeler

Texture Artist/Rigger
Animation/Motion Capture Technician
Game/Simulation Designer
Game/Simulation Designer
Game/Simulation Designer
Game/Simulation Graphic Artist
Game/Simulation 3D Animator

Set Builder/Prop Maker

GIS Technician Assistant

GIS Technician

Copy Center Technician

Process Camera Operator

Layout Designer/Planner

Digital Prepress Operations

Production Assistant

Production Assistant

Digital Assistant Designer

Digital Assistant Designer

Graphic Designer

Graphic Designer

Media Designer

Media Designer

Desktop Publishing Assistant/Graphic Designer
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GRAO0036
GRAO0037
GRAO0037
GRAO038
GRAO038
GRAO0039
GRAO0039
GRAO0041
GRAO0042
GRAO0079
HEV0010
HEVO0011
HEV0012
HEV0013
HEV0872
MKAO090
MKAO0092
MKAO0432
MKAO0432
MKAO0432
MKAO0432
MKAO0433
MNAOQ081
MNAO830
ORHO042
ORHO0043
ORHO0612
ORHO0622
OTA0030
OTAO0040
OTA0040
OTAO0040
OTA0040
OTAO0040
OTA0040
OTAO0040
OTA0040
OTAO0040
OTA0040
OTAO0040
OTA0040
OTAO0040
OTA0040
OTAO0040
OTA0040
OTAO0040
OTA0040

Desktop Publishing Assistant/Graphic Designer
Design Technician/Digital Designer
Design Technician/Digital Designer
[llustrator/Print Media Artist
[llustrator/Print Media Artist

Print Media Artist/Web Designer
Print Media Artist/Web Designer
Printing and Graphic Communications
Digital Production Printing

Custom Promotional Design Manager
Retail Sales

Tailor, Dressmaker Custom Sewer
Fabric and Apparel Patternmakers
Fashion Coordinator/Stylist

Teacher Aide (Preschool)

Business Development Manager
(Business Owner) General Manager
Salesperson, Retail

Salesperson, Retail

Salesperson, Retail

Salesperson, Retail

Retail Manager

First Line Supervisor

E-Commerce Customer Service Representative
Introduction to Floral Design

Floral Design

Floral Retail Sales and Services

Floral Design and Management
Assistant Digital Production Designer
Information Technology Assistant
Information Technology Assistant
Information Technology Assistant
Information Technology Assistant
Information Technology Assistant
Information Technology Assistant
Information Technology Assistant
Information Technology Assistant
Information Technology Assistant
Information Technology Assistant
Information Technology Assistant
Information Technology Assistant
Information Technology Assistant
Information Technology Assistant
Information Technology Assistant
Information Technology Assistant
Information Technology Assistant
Information Technology Assistant
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OTA0040
OTAO0040
OTA0040
OTA0040
OTA0040
OTAO0040
OTA0040
PGY0180
PGY0180
PGY0181
PGY0181
PGY0182
PGY0182
PGY0183
PGY0183
PGY0184
PGY0184
PGY0185
PGY0185
PMTO0020
PMTO0020
PMTO070
PMTO070
PMTO071
PMTO071
PMTO072
PMTO073
PMTO0630
PMTO0630
PMTO0632
PMTO0632
PMTO0640
PMTO0640
PMTO641
PMTO641
PMTO645
PMTO645
PMTO0650
PMTO650
RTT0109
RTTO514
RTT0514
RTTO516
RTT0516
RTTO518
RTT0522
RTTO523

Information Technology Assistant
Information Technology Assistant
Information Technology Assistant
Information Technology Assistant
Information Technology Assistant
Information Technology Assistant
Information Technology Assistant
Photographic Imaging Specialist 1
Photographic Imaging Specialist 1
Photographic Imaging Specialist 2
Photographic Imaging Specialist 2
Photography Specialist/Lab Technician
Photography Specialist/Lab Technician
Portrait Photographer 1

Portrait Photographer 1

Portrait Photographer 2

Portrait Photographer 2

Commercial Photographer
Commercial Photographer

Machinist Helper

Machinist Helper

Welder Assistant 1

Welder, Assistant 1

Welder Assistant 2

Welder, Assistant 2

Welder, SMAW 1

Welder, SMAW 2

Jewelry Designer

Jewelry Designer

Stone Setter

Stone Setter

Wax Modeler/Casting

Wax Modeler/Casting

Jewelry Repairer

Jewelry Repairer

Certified Jeweler (Jewelry Finishing Technician)
Certified Jeweler (Jewelry Finishing Technician)
Clock, Watch and Jewelry Technician Assistant
Clock, Watch and Jewelry Technician Assistant
Television Production Operations
Studio Assistant

Studio Assistant

Studio Technician

Studio Technician

Studio Technician/Edit Assistant
Broadcast Announcer

Audio Equipment Technician
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RTT0524
RTT0525
RTTO527
RTTO530
RTTO531
RTT0532
RTTO533
RTT0534
RTV0015
RTV0016
RTVO017
TDR0O0O70
TDR0370
TDR0O570
TDRO775
TDRO776
TDR0874

Sound Engineering Technician
Broadcast Technician

Audio Broadcast Technician

Digital Video Fundamentals

Audio and Video Equipment Technician
Camera Operator

Video Editor

Multi-media Artist and Animator
Digital Videography

Digital Audio-Video Technology

Digital Video Directing and Production
Blueprint Reader/*Introduction to Drafting
Drafting Assistant

Architectural Drafter

Drafting Detailer 1

Drafting Detailer 2

Civil Drafter
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